
EGGS BENEDICT $15.00

Pouched eggs, bun, bacon, lettuce & sauce.

EGGS ANY STYLE $10.95

2 eggs Poached/ Boiled/ Fried/ Sunny side up with side of wholemeal or white toast.

ETHAN’S PANCAKE $17.00
Banana or chocolate chip pancake, ice-cream, icing and maple syrup.

FRENCH TOAST $10.95

Maple syrup with icing sugar.

OMELETTE $12.50

Chicken/ Veggie/ Ham/ cheese and Bacon. 

WAFFLES $12.50

Maple syrup, Honey, Chocolate

BOATSMAN BREAKFAST $18.00
2 eggs of your choice, homemade hash brown, grilled tomato, mushroom, baked
beans and toast. 

FRUIT PLATTER $12.00

Seasonal fruits.

BREAKFAST

EXTRAS
 Sausage 

Mushroom 

Ketchup 

$2.00

$3.50

$1.00

Egg 

Toast 

Bacon 

Pancake 

$2.00

$1.50

$4.50

$5.00

 Maple 

Honey 

Ice cream 

Hash brown 

$1.50

$1.50

$3.50

$2.00


