

BREAKFAST

EGGS BENEDICT Pouched eggs, bun, bacon, lettuce & sauce.					\$15.00
EGGS ANY STYLE 2 eggs Poached/ Boiled/ Fried/ Sunny side up with side of wholemeal or white toast.					\$10.95
ETHAN'S PANCAKE Banana or chocolate chip pancake, ice-cream, icing and maple syrup.					\$17.00
FRENCH TOAST Maple syrup with icing sugar.					\$10.95
OMELETTE Chicken/ Veggie/ Ham/ cheese and Bacon.					\$12.50
WAFFLES Maple syrup, Honey, Chocolate					\$12.50
BOATSMAN BREAKFAST 2 eggs of your choice, homemade hash brown, grilled tomato, mushroom, baked					\$18.00
FRUIT PLATTER Seasonal fruits.					\$12.00
EXTRAS					
Egg	\$2.00	Maple	\$1.50	Sausage	\$2.00
Toast	\$1.50	Honey	\$1.50	Mushroom	\$3.50
Bacon	\$4.50	Ice cream	\$3.50	Ketchup	\$1.00
Pancake	\$5.00	Hash brown	\$2.00		